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Nom
SCHUTZ CHANTAL
BOUTEILLER MARIE CHRISTINE
TESTUT DOMINIQUE
HERR JOSEE
BINDLER EMILY
BABULA SOPHIE

Nombre de lignes: 6

Coupe Baumgratz

Dame

Equipe
Eschentzwiller |
Riedisheim |
Riedisheim |
Hartmannswiller |
Rixheim |

Bollwiller |

Total
243
239
237
230
229
193

14 & 15 avril 2012

série fixe
98
95
98
94
93
81
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série honneur
145
144
139
136
136
112

SH
1
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